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Spot Database

Specify query parameters

999 spots:
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Reporter

EI2IFB
WAQWTK
K4RCG/4
TF4M
F5VBD
F6BIR/P2
MOAQY
K4RCG/4
KF4HCW
KB3GTN
WA2EUJ
W3SSH
EA8DBU/A
WS3w
GM3YAC
CT2HFZ
EI2IFB
N2HQl
EA8DBU/Y
K9AN
EA8BFK
TF4M
F6BIR/P2
KD20OM
W2GNN
2EOILY/KIWI
MOAQY
ON5KQ
K4RCG
N2NOM
KF4HCW
WAQWTK
KX4AZ/T
N8OBJ
EI2IFB
561GJF
K4RGC/4
WA2EUJ
W1EZ
N4GYN
K4RCG
EA8BDBU/A
KC2STA1
W3SSH
oz7IT
CT2HFZ
EA8DBU/Y
N8IT
K9AN
N2HQlI
EA8BFK
ZL2BCl

RGrid

1063dj
FN42fk
FMO8si
HP85fp
JN25x0
JN19cf
I081re
FMO8si
FM19fc
FM18px
FM19gh
EN91xc
IL180e
FM19ng
I077bc
IN51gn
1063d;j
FN13sa
IL180e
EN50wc
IL38bo
HP85fp
JN19cf
FN12gx
FN20gh
1082
1081re
JO100s
FMO8si
FN22bg
FM19fc
FN42fk
EN74gc
EN91fh
1063d;j
FN42ed
FMO8si
FM19gh
FN42ip
EM84
FMO8si
IL180e
FN22vx
EN91xc
JO65df
IN51gn
IL180e
EN75mk
ENS5Owc
FN13sa
IL38bo
RE79nd

http://wsprnet.org/drupal/wsprnet/spots

km

1707
5225
5931
3211
1478
1521
1540
5931
5825
5764
5743
5939
1326
5765
2128
389
1707
5588
1326
6608
1152
3211
1521
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5225
6225
6047
1707
5242
5931
5743
5199
6485
5931
1326
5416
5939
2477
389
1326
6133
6608
5588
1152
19558
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N

208
216
299
206
347

32
299
294

14

17

30
294
297
294
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298
206
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K1RA
WA2ZKD
KD20OM
MOAQY
TF4M
W3PM
F6BIR/P2
W2GNN
ZL.2005SWL
IW2NKE
2EOILY/SOFT
F6FKQ
G8AXA
CT2HFZ
N2NOM
oz7IT
PAOO
G3SXH
N2HQlI
KD6RF
WS3W
DK6UG
N8IT
PAOSLT/4
K9AN
IW1GEU
EA8BFK
DL2ZZ
TF4M
ZL2BCl
F5VBD
LX1DQ
K1RA
WA2ZKD
KD20OM
W3PM
F6BIR/P2
ZL.2005SWL
MOAQY
W2GNN
2EOILY/KIWI
ON5KQ
HB9TMC
IW2NKE
W3BX
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2EOQILY/SOFT
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KF4HCW
GM3YAC
K4RCG/4
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KU4A

http://wsprnet.org/drupal/wsprnet/spots

FM18cr 5861
FN13ed 5673
FN12gx 5667
1081re 1540
HP85fp 3211
EM64or 6776
JN19cf 1521
FN20gh 5544
RE68mx 19651
JN63np 1938
1082qv 1716
JNO8rl 1422
JOO1bi 1635
IN51gn 389
FN22bg 5570
JO65df 2477
JO33hg 2063
1080fr 1468
FN13sa 5588
EM22 7562
FM19ng 5765
JN49cm 1859
EN75mk 6133
JO33kg 2074
EN50wc 6608
JN35td 1572
IL38bo 1152
JO31lo 1943
HP85fp 3211
RE79nd 19558
JN25x0 1478
JN39cq 1759
FM18cr 5861
FN13ed 5673
FN12gx 5667
EM64or 6776
JN19cf 1521
RE68mx 19651
1081re 1540
FN20gh 5544
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IL180e 1326
EM78 6448
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N2NOM
K4RCG
W1EZ
W3SSH
EI7HZB
CT2HFZ
WA2EUJ
K4RGC/4
G4LRP
KD6RF
WAQWTK
N8OBJ
W4ENN
EA8DBU/Y
DL/PAOEHG
W8SGT
ACOG
N2HQl
GM4SFW
MOLMH
K9AN
G3SXH
WS3wW
EA8BFK
N8IT
TF4M
ZL2BCl
IW1GEU
K3KQv
F6BIR/P2
N6GN/K
WA2ZKD
W2GNN
KD20OM
IW2NKE
MOAQY
2EOILY/KIWI
W3PM
ZL.2005SWL
ON5KQ
G8DYK
EI2IFB
GOVQH
EA8BFK
TF4M
KD20OM
GM3YAC
G4ZFQ/A
EI2IFB
G8DYK
HBI9FX
TF1A
G8LCO
LX1DQ
EA8BFK
F5VBD
G4MSA
GOvVQH
TF4M

http://wsprnet.org/drupal/wsprnet/spots

FN22bg 5570
FMO8si 5931
FN42ip 5199
EN91xc 5939
1065fb 1893
IN51gn 389
FM19gh 5743
FMO8si 5931
I091ta 1585
EM22 7562
FN42fk 5225
EN91fh 6047
EM64ru 6749
IL180e 1326
JO32sq 2057
EN8OIc 6216
EM38ww 6973
FN13sa 5588
1077sn 2191
1093gx 1856
EN50wc 6608
1080fr 1468
FM19ng 5765
IL38bo 1152
EN75mk 6133
HP85fp 3211
RE79nd 19558
JN35td 1572
FNOO 5887
JN19cf 1521
DN7Oll 7831
FN13ed 5673
FN20gh 5544
FN12gx 5667
JN63np 1938
I081re 1540
1082 1664
EM64or 6776
RE68mx 19651
JO100s 1700
1085te 1964
1063dj 1707
JO02fe 1727
IL38bo 1152
HP85fp 3211
FN12gx 5667
I077bc 2128
1090ir 1527
1063dj 1707
1085te 1964
JN37xh 1706
IP26ak 3188
1091vu 1673
JN39cq 1759
IL38bo 1152
JN25x0 1478
1090au 1521
JOO02fe 1727
HP85fp 3211
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22
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216
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300
208
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15
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206
304
347
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55
296
32
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299
294
299
64
17
14
293
205
30
12

22
206
347
299

20

12
48
354
21
38
206
51
19
22
347
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2020-04-03 03:56 CT1EYQ 1.838172  -20 IM58ob 0.5 F5VBD JN25x0 1478 51
2020-04-03 03:56 CT1EYQ 1.838174  -26 IM58ob 0.5 DK8FT JN58oe 1966 49
2020-04-03 03:56 CT1EYQ 1.838174 -7 IM58ob 0.5 GOVQH JOO02fe 1727 22
2020-04-03 03:56 CT1EYQ 1.838177  -20 IM58ob 0.5 G8LCO 1091vu 1673 21
2020-04-03 03:56 CT1EYQ 1.838174  -21 IM58ob 0.5 LX1DQ JN39cq 1759 38
2020-04-03 03:56 CT1EYQ 1.838163  -25 IM58ob 0.5 IW1GEU JN35td 1572 55
2020-04-03 03:56 CT1EYQ 1.838174  -13 IM58ob 0.5 EA8BFK IL38bo 1152 206
2020-04-03 03:56 CT1EYQ 1.838174  -20 IM58ob 0.5 ONS5SPVD JO20dv 1759 32
2020-04-03 03:56 CT1EYQ 1.838174  -19 IM58ob 0.5 PAORDT JO11tm 1783 29
2020-04-03 03:56 CT1EYQ 1.838180 -26 IM58ob 0.5 G4MSA 1090au 1521 19
2020-04-03 03:56 CT1EYQ 1.838174  -10 IM58ob 0.5 TF4M HP85fp 3211 347
2020-04-03 03:56 CT1EYQ 1.838174  -24 IM58ob 0.5 HE9JAP JN36hm 1574 48

2020-04-03 03:56 CT1EYQ 1.838167  -22
2020-04-03 03:56 CT1EYQ 1.838173  -30

IM58ob 0.5 ON3URE JO11jd 1715 28
IM58ob 0.5 SWLIO52RP 1052rp 1622 1

2020-04-03 03:56 CT1EYQ 1.838174  -24 IM58ob 0.5 GOLUJ 1083Is 1801 12
2020-04-03 03:56 CT1EYQ 1.838174 -14 IM58ob 0.5 HB9TMC JN46I] 1724 52
2020-04-03 03:56 CT1EYQ 1.838174  -23 IM58ob 0.5 ONSKQ JO100s 1700 30
2020-04-03 03:56 CT1EYQ 1.838173  -26 IM58ob 0.5 KD20OM FN12gx 5667 299
2020-04-03 03:56 CT1EYQ 1.838174  -19 IM58ob 0.5 IW2NKE JN63np 1938 64
2020-04-03 03:56 CT1EYQ 1.838174  -27 IM58ob 0.5 OE9GHV JN47wk 1839 50
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570175  -29 IM58ob 0.5 G4LRP 1091ta 1585 22
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.594192  -20 IM58ob 0.5 NBAYY EN72wd 6209 300
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570173  -22 IM580b 0.5 G3SXH 1080fr 1468 15
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570173  -12 IM58ob 0.5 MOLMH 1093gx 1856 15
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570186  -24 IM58ob 0.5 DL6OW-R JO31kk 1926 34
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570172  -10 IM58ob 0.5 DF5FH JO42um 2150 36
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570173  -16 IM58ob 0.5 DK8FT JN58oe 1966 49
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570176  -10 IM58ob 0.5 K4RCG FMO8si 5931 294
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570173  -13 IM58ob 0.5 2EOILY/SOFT 1082qv 1716 14
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570175 -20 IM58ob 0.5 N2NOM FN22bg 5570 297
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570175 -25 IM58ob 0.5 W8SGT EN80Ic 6216 297

2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570168 -16
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570174  -23
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570159  -29
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570175 -24
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570174  -20

IM58ob 0.5 PAOSLT/A JO22xx 2009 30
IM580b 0.5 DK4RW/1 JO400e 1961 41
IM58ob 0.5 ACOG EM38ww 6973 300
IM580b 0.5 DL1GCD/M1 JN48ar 1797 43
IM58ob 0.5 DL1GCD/2 JN48ar 1797 43

2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570177  -15 IM58ob 0.5 DL4RU JN69cr 2112 45
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570178  -20 IM58ob 0.5 DD5XX-3 JN48pr 1874 45
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570179  -19 IM58ob 0.5 G4ZAO 1094sh 1914 17
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570175 -15 IM58ob 0.5 EISFK 1051rt 1529 1
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570174  -20 IM58ob 0.5 DH2RAL JO41lu 2063 36
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570176  -12 IM58ob 0.5 F6FKQ JNO8rl 1422 32
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570178  -20 IM58ob 0.5 SM6WZI JO67mp 2694 29
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570170 -5 IM58ob 0.5 DL2YED JO31op 1959 34
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570185 -21 IM58ob 0.5 DJ6DK JN48fw 1836 43

2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570166 -9
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.57019%6  -14

IM58ob 0.5 PAOSLT/4 JO33kg 2074 30
IM580b 0.5 DL/PAOEHG JO32sq 2057 33
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2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570171  -21 IM58ob 0.5 N4GYN EM84 6485 291
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570176  -17 IM58ob 0.5 ON4CDJ JO11xc 1762 31
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570180  -23 IM58ob 0.5 G4GCI 1090gu 1535 20
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570170 -3 IM58ob 0.5 EI7THZB 1065fb 1893 2
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570174 -5 IM58ob 0.5 DLOHT JO43jb 2146 33
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570193  -18 IM58ob 0.5 DB9OH JO52ji 2195 37
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570170  -13 IM58ob 0.5 DK6UG JN49cm 1859 41
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570179  -14 IM58ob 0.5 N2HQI FN13sa 5588 298
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570177  -24 IM58ob 0.5 PD1JMS JO21cx 1848 29
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570173  -16 IM58ob 0.5 DF5FH JO42um 2150 36
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570173  -28 IM58ob 0.5 F4FRQ JN37kq 1660 45
2020-04-03 03:18 CT1EYQ 3.570167 -4 IM58ob 0.5 CT2HFZ IN51gn 389 2
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2020-04-02 23:02 CT1EYQ 3.570173  -17
2020-04-02 23:02 CT1EYQ 3.570164  -27
2020-04-02 23:02 CT1EYQ 3.570171  -13

Query time: 0.186 sec

Link to old database interface
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